XKDG 2021-22

2021 08



= N MO T IO © I~ 0 O

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.



44 -

- 44 -
- 44 -
- 49 -
m 49 -
- 49 -
- 49 -
-50 -

— N M T 1O © ™~

..-5l-



A W N e

oo o AW ON

XKDG

2021-22

174200

2016 125



www.creditchina.gov.cn

WWW . CCgp-gov.cn

2.
3.
1 2021 08 13 2021 08 23 09:00-12:00
13:30-17:00
2
1 55 20






174200

174200

[2020]46




[2014]68

[2017]141
10%

2

1

2

3
3
4
5

30%




3%

3000
9902001762800256
8
2021 09 02 17:00
5%
10%

9

10 0816-2584169
11 0816-2584169




12

0816-2584169
55 20

2006 0142 1000 5610

13

Word

14




1 Word
5
“ 2002 1980 "
15 20%
600 600

1

2 ccc
16

3

1

2019 9

17

2

2005 366
GB

15629 11/1102

18 1 2 1




PDF

word

19




- 10 -



9.2
9.3

9.4

10.
10.1

10.2

11.
11.1

11.2

11.3

- 11 -



12.
12.1

12.2

12.3

13.

14.
14.1

14.2

15.

16.

17.
17.1

- 12 -



17.

18.

18.

18.

18.

18.

18.

18.

18.

18.
18.

19.

19.
19.

19.3

19.

20.
20.

A4

- 13 -



22.

20.2

20.3
20.4

21.

21.1

21.2

21.3

21.4

21.5

7”

“ 19.

- 14 -



23.

23.1

23.2

23.3

— N M < W

24.

25.

25.1

25.2

25.3

- 15 -



26.
26.

26.

26.

27.
27.

27.

27.

27.

27.

28.

28.

28.

28.

- 16 -



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

33.1

33.2

34.

35.

- 17 -



36.

- N MO < 1O ©O© N~ 0o O

o
—

i
i

N
—

10

37.

38.

- 18 -



- N ™ < 1 ©

- 19 -



1.1

1.2
1.3
1.4

1.5

CMA

- 20 -

> 85%




1.6

1
1
1.
30
= 500*300mm > 5.5mm
JGJ141-2004
1.2
GFRP
> 4KW
6000-10000m3/H
1100-700pa
1450rpm
380V
3.
+ 15VDC@0.145A 0-10vDC
30%~60% 380V
PID
RS485 PID

- 21 -

> 250mm

GFRP

=>4 mm

0-380V



> ® 1300*H4200mm

= 10mm

10mm,
2m/s

- 22 -

+ 0.5mm

90%

uv



D

2)
3)

D

2)
.

8.

> 1800*920*1100mm

> 8mm
6000m3/h-10000m3/h
= 600*400*1500mm
> 8mm
< 60
PP
D250mm
> 4mm
0.009
PP
600*500*6mm
> 6mm
0.009

- 23 -

>2.2

> 2.2m



PICC

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 28
7 26
8 36
9 4
10 1
11 1
12 2
13 1
14 1
15 1
30 > 250mm =>4 mm
= 500*300mm > 5.5mm
JGJ141-2004
GFRP
> 4KW

6000-10000m3/H
1100-700pa

- 24 -




1450rpm

380V
GFRP
2.
+ 15VDC@0.145A 0-10VDC
30%~60% 380V 0-380V
PID
RS485 PID
3
< 1800*920*1100mm
1) > 8mm
2) > 2.2
3) 6000m3/h-10000m3/h
4.
40
5

- 25 -



= 600*400*1500mm

1) > 8mm
2) < 60
6 PP
D250mm
> 4mm
0.009
7. PP
600*500*6mm
> 6mm
0.009
> 2.2m
8.
PICC
2
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 28

- 26 -




6 24
7 36
8 4
9 1
10 1
11 2
12 1
13 1
14 1
3

1 900* 500*  1800mm

2 1SO

3 OSHA 29 CFR 1910.106 NFPA CODE30

4 38 mm

5 1.0 mm

6

7

8 180

9 5cm

10

11

- 27 -




1.5mm

1.3.
1.4.
13mm

N
W N -

3.5. 950

AN
[N

4%4

S
= 01w N

49N

.5mm

600mm

60mm

1.5mm

1.5mm 50mm

AB

< 0.5mm

< 0.5mm

3mm

PVC

- 28 -

950



30

30

S%

- 29 -

100%



10
11

12
13

- 30 -

2019

2021

2020



- 31 -



- 32 -



- 33 -



XXX
XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX
XXX
XXX XXX

, XXX
XXX

XXX

XXX

- 34 -

XXX

XXX




XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

- 35 -




XXX

- 36 -



XXX

XXX

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

“ XXXXXX"

XXX

XXX

XXX

- 37 -

XXXX

90

B (

)



10

11

12

XXX

XXX

XXX XXX

XXX

- 38 -



XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

- 39 -




XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

- 40 -




T XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

- 41 -




XXX

XXX

XXX

- 42 -




XXX

- 43 -

200%



.1.2

- 44 -



2.1.2

- 45 -



- 46 -



2.6

2.7

2.8

2.8.1

NN NN

0 «€ N ™M < 10

- 47 -



.10

11
1101

11.2

.12

- 48 -



- 49 -



- 50 -



N

- 51 -




20

S%
100%

S%

- 52 -

1%o

30

S%

20
30



0816-6089931

621010

59

- 53 -



